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1  248 POL PAWLAK, Piotr [1]  

    PAWLAK, Piotr [1] 

2 SE 2304 SWE ERIKSSON, Alexander 6-1 6-3   

     PAWLAK, Piotr [1] 

3  1140 ZIM TARUBEREKERA, Tinashe  6-1 6-1  

    TARUBEREKERA, Tinashe  

4  2304 FRA LUCAS, Emmanuel 6-3 6-4   

     PAWLAK, Piotr [1] 

5 Q  RSA SCOTT, Andreas  6-1 6-1  

    BIAGIOTTI, Richard  

6 Q  DEN BIAGIOTTI, Richard 4-6 7-5 7-5   

     NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [6] 

7 WC  MRI LAM HAU CHING, Jake  w.o. 

    NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [6]  

8  809 HKG NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [6] 6-0 6-2   

     PAWLAK, Piotr [1] 

9  508 MAS SURESH, Darrshan [3]  6-0 6-2  

    SURESH, Darrshan [3]  

10  1618 RSA NEZAR, Damien 7-6(2) 4-6 7-6(2)   

     SURESH, Darrshan [3] 

11 WC  MRI ESPITALIER NOEL, Jason  6-1 7-6(3)  

    ESPITALIER NOEL, Jason  

12  1830 MAD RAKOTOZANDRINY, Lanja Ny Aina 6-1 6-1   

     NIRANJAN, Nikhil [8] 

13  1541 GER HESSELMANN, Luca  6-4 6-2  

    OMORI COWIE, Haruki  

14  2304 GBR OMORI COWIE, Haruki 2-6 7-5 6-4   

     NIRANJAN, Nikhil [8] 

15  1699 MRI AH CHUEN, George Kenny  6-3 4-6 6-3  

    NIRANJAN, Nikhil [8]  

16  1029 USA NIRANJAN, Nikhil [8] 6-0 6-1   

     

PAWLAK, Piotr 

[1] 

17  828 PHI TRIA, Jose Antonio [7]  61 61

    TRIA, Jose Antonio [7]  

18 SE 2483 SWE VAN NUNEN, Anton 7-5 6-4   

     TRIA, Jose Antonio [7] 

19  1793 MRI FOK KOW, Christopher  6-7(3) 6-3 6-4  

    FOK KOW, Christopher  

20  1978 DEN CHEN, Kevin 6-4 6-2   

     PETROVIC, Luka [4] 

21  1820 HKG LEE, Hon Chun  6-2 6-2  

    LEE, Hon Chun  

22 Q  RSA WESSELS, Daniel 3-6 6-2 6-3   

     PETROVIC, Luka [4] 

23 Q  USA PATEL, Hanu  6-2 6-2  

    PETROVIC, Luka [4]  

24  535 GBR PETROVIC, Luka [4] 6-3 7-5   

     RANAIVO, Toky [5] 

25  585 MAD RANAIVO, Toky [5]  7-5 6-2  

    RANAIVO, Toky [5]  

26  1846 RSA HENSBERG, Nikolai 6-3 6-1   

     RANAIVO, Toky [5] 

27 WC  MRI LIU CHUNG MING, Sebastien  6-1 6-4  

    LIU CHUNG MING, Sebastien  

28  1491 HKG LEE, Marvin Mang Hin 6-4 6-3   

     RANAIVO, Toky [5] 

29  1142 POL BILINSKI, Gabriel  7-5 6-4  

    TREVISIOL, Ivan  

30  2097 FRA TREVISIOL, Ivan 6-0 6-2   

     TREVISIOL, Ivan 

31 WC  MRI LAI FAT FUR, Lucas Alexander  6-2 6-2  

    VAN SCHALKWYK, Codie Schalk [2]  

32  423 NAM VAN SCHALKWYK, Codie Schalk [2] 7-5 6-2  
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1  658 RSA HART, Tamsin [1]  

    HART, Tamsin [1] 

2    Bye   

     HART, Tamsin [1] 

3   IND SONNI, Sagarika Ramesh  6-3 1-6 7-6(4)  

    BARDEN, Julia Daiya  

4  1509 JPN BARDEN, Julia Daiya 6-1 6-2   

     HART, Tamsin [1] 

5  2318 IND NANDA, Tanya  6-4 6-3  

    WAN MIN KEE, Celine  

6  2721 MRI WAN MIN KEE, Celine 6-1 6-2   

     RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine [6] 

7    Bye  6-3 7-5  

    RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine [6]  

8  1144 MAD RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine [6]   

     MARATHE, Malikaa [4] 

9  979 IND MARATHE, Malikaa [4]  6-3 6-3  

    MARATHE, Malikaa [4]  

10    Bye   

     MARATHE, Malikaa [4] 

11  1526 DEN GULLACKSEN, Nikoline  6-4 6-4  

    GULLACKSEN, Nikoline  

12   MRI RAMASAWMY, Malika 6-0 6-0   

     MARATHE, Malikaa [4] 

13   RSA MANYUBE, Naledi  6-1 4-0 Ret. 

    MANYUBE, Naledi  

14   MAD RAZAKANIAINA, Maholy 6-1 6-0   

     DHOME-CASANOVA, Jessica [7] 

15   MRI LI YAW HAY, Chiara  6-4 6-3  

    DHOME-CASANOVA, Jessica [7]  

16  1250 GBR DHOME-CASANOVA, Jessica [7] 6-1 6-0   

     

MARATHE, 

Malikaa [4] 

17  1076 RSA BURGER, Maretha [5]  63 62

    BURGER, Maretha [5]  

18    Bye   

     BURGER, Maretha [5] 

19  1803 RUS ALIOUSSEF, Rosaleen  6-1 6-0  

    ROHDE, Amanda Rommetveit  

20   DEN ROHDE, Amanda Rommetveit 4-6 6-1 6-2   

     BURGER, Maretha [5] 

21   IND NAIK, Shanaya  6-1 6-2  

    NAIK, Shanaya  

22   MRI CHAN TAM NENG, Sharlyn Mallory 6-1 6-1   

     NAIK, Shanaya 

23    Bye  6-2 6-1  

    RANAIVO, Mialy [3]  

24  837 MAD RANAIVO, Mialy [3]   

     BURGER, Maretha [5] 

25  1318 MAD ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra [8]  6-3 6-0  

    ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra [8]  

26  1932 MRI INTROCASO, Sarah 6-4 7-6(3)   

     ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra [8] 

27  2144 IND SALKAR, Nikita  6-0 6-2  

    SALKAR, Nikita  

28  2144 RSA PATIENCE, Nina 6-1 7-6(9)   

     MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] 

29  2566 RSA HOSKING, Georgia  6-1 6-2  

    HOSKING, Georgia  

30  2721 GBR GONZALES EDWARDS, Leah 6-4 6-1   

     MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] 

31    Bye  0-6 7-5 6-0  

    MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2]  

32  779 ZIM MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2]  
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 809 HKG NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [1] 

1  508 MAS SURESH, Darrshan NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [1] 

 1846 RSA HENSBERG, Nikolai SURESH, Darrshan 

2  1618 RSA NEZAR, Damien 6-2 6-4  NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [1] 

  RSA SCOTT, Andreas  SURESH, Darrshan 

3  1140 ZIM TARUBEREKERA, Tinashe BIAGIOTTI, Richard 4-6 6-0 [10-7]  

  DEN BIAGIOTTI, Richard ERIKSSON, Alexander  

4  2304 SWE ERIKSSON, Alexander 6-7(3) 6-4 [11-9]  NOTHHAFT, Sebastian [1] 

 1541 GER HESSELMANN, Luca [4]  SURESH, Darrshan 

5  828 PHI TRIA, Jose Antonio PETTERSSON, Samuel 6-4 5-7 [10-2]  

 2483 SWE PETTERSSON, Samuel VAN NUNEN, Anton  

6  2483 SWE VAN NUNEN, Anton 6-4 6-3  CHEN, Kevin 

 1978 DEN CHEN, Kevin  NIRANJAN, Nikhil 

7  1029 USA NIRANJAN, Nikhil CHEN, Kevin 4-6 6-1 [11-9]  

WC  MRI LAI FAT FUR, Lucas Alexander NIRANJAN, Nikhil  

8   MRI LAM HAU CHING, Jake 6-3 7-5  

BILINSKI, 

Gabriel [2] 

 2304 FRA LUCAS, Emmanuel  PAWLAK, Piotr 

9  2097 FRA TREVISIOL, Ivan ESPITALIER NOEL, Jason 61 10 (ret)

WC  MRI ESPITALIER NOEL, Jason LIU CHUNG MING, Sebastien  

10   MRI LIU CHUNG MING, Sebastien 2-6 7-5 [10-8]  ESPITALIER NOEL, Jason 

 1830 MAD RAKOTOZANDRINY, Lanja Ny Aina  LIU CHUNG MING, Sebastien 

11  585 MAD RANAIVO, Toky RAKOTOZANDRINY, Lanja Ny Aina 6-3 7-5  

 1793 MRI FOK KOW, Christopher [3] RANAIVO, Toky  

12  423 NAM VAN SCHALKWYK, Codie Schalk 6-4 6-4  BILINSKI, Gabriel [2] 

 1491 HKG LEE, Marvin Mang Hin  PAWLAK, Piotr 

13   USA PATEL, Hanu AH CHUEN, George Kenny 6-3 3-6 [10-7]  

 1699 MRI AH CHUEN, George Kenny WESSELS, Daniel  

14   RSA WESSELS, Daniel 6-2 6-1  BILINSKI, Gabriel [2] 

 1820 HKG LEE, Hon Chun  PAWLAK, Piotr 

15  2304 GBR OMORI COWIE, Haruki BILINSKI, Gabriel [2] 6-4 6-2  

 1142 POL BILINSKI, Gabriel [2] PAWLAK, Piotr  

16  248 POL PAWLAK, Piotr 6-3 6-2  
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 1076 RSA BURGER, Maretha [1] 

1  658 RSA HART, Tamsin BURGER, Maretha [1] 

    HART, Tamsin 

2    Bye  BURGER, Maretha [1] 

  MRI CHAN TAM NENG, Sharlyn Mallory  HART, Tamsin 

3  2721 MRI WAN MIN KEE, Celine INTROCASO, Sarah 6-3 7-5  

 1932 MRI INTROCASO, Sarah SALKAR, Nikita  

4  2144 IND SALKAR, Nikita 6-2 7-5  BURGER, Maretha [1] 

 1509 JPN BARDEN, Julia Daiya [3]  HART, Tamsin 

5  837 MAD RANAIVO, Mialy BARDEN, Julia Daiya [3] 6-1 6-2  

    RANAIVO, Mialy  

6    Bye  BARDEN, Julia Daiya [3] 

  MRI RAMASAWMY, Malika  RANAIVO, Mialy 

7   IND SONNI, Sagarika Ramesh ALIOUSSEF, Rosaleen 6-0 6-1  

 1803 RUS ALIOUSSEF, Rosaleen NANDA, Tanya  

8  2318 IND NANDA, Tanya 4-6 6-2 [10-6]  

BURGER, 

Maretha [1] 

 1318 MAD ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra  HART, Tamsin 

9   MAD RAZAKANIAINA, Maholy ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra 63 36 10-8

  MRI LI YAW HAY, Chiara RAZAKANIAINA, Maholy  

10  2144 RSA PATIENCE, Nina 6-0 4-6 [11-9]  ANDRIAMADISON, Finaritra 

 2566 RSA HOSKING, Georgia  RAZAKANIAINA, Maholy 

11   RSA MANYUBE, Naledi HOSKING, Georgia 3-6 6-4 [10-5]  

 1250 GBR DHOME-CASANOVA, Jessica [4] MANYUBE, Naledi  

12  2721 GBR GONZALES EDWARDS, Leah 6-3 6-0  MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] 

 979 IND MARATHE, Malikaa  RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine 

13   IND NAIK, Shanaya MARATHE, Malikaa 6-1 6-1  

 1526 DEN GULLACKSEN, Nikoline NAIK, Shanaya  

14   DEN ROHDE, Amanda Rommetveit 7-5 6-2  MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] 

     RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine 

15    Bye MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] 7-5 6-4  

 779 ZIM MAGARIRA, Rufaro [2] RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine  

16  1144 MAD RANAIVO, Narindra Corrine  

    

   


